General Description
The MAX4581L/MAX4582L/MAX4583L are low-voltage,
CMOS analog ICs configured as an 8-channel multi-
plexer (MAX4581L), two 4-channel multiplexers
(MAX4582L), and three single-pole/double-throw
(SPDT) switches (MAX4583L).
These CMOS devices operate with a +2V to +12V sin-
gle supply. Each switch can handle Rail-to-Rail® ana-

Multiplexers/Switches
12 ______________________________________________________________________________________
Ordering Information (continued)
Pin Configurations/Functional Diagrams (continued)
PART TEMP RANGE PIN-PACKAGE
MAX4582LESE -40°C to +85°C 16 Narrow SO
MAX4582LEEE -40°C to +85°C 16 QSOP
MAX4582LETE -40°C to +85°C 16 Thin QFN (4mm x 4mm)
MAX4583LESE -40°C to +85°C 16 Narrow SO
MAX4583LEEE -40°C to +85°C 16 QSOP
MAX4583LETE -40°C to +85°C 16 Thin QFN (4mm x 4mm)
16
15
14
13